1
Power entry modules without line filter EF11https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C20 with Circuit Breaker TA45
Screw-on version from front or rear side
Rocker non-illuminated
white
Snap-in mounting from front side

Power entry modules without line filter EF11https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Configuration code (Order example)
Type Configuration code TA45
Optional Variants
0 without V-Lock notch
9 with V-Lock notch
Colour
0 black
Mounting
0 Screw mounting
2 Snap-in mounting s = 1.5
3 Snap-in mounting s = 2.0
4 Snap-in mounting s = 2.5
Terminal PE
1 Quick-connect terminals 6.3x0.8mm
Terminal N
1 Quick-connect terminals 6.3x0.8mm, without connection to TA45
3 connection to TA45 non insulated
Terminal L
1 Quick-connect terminals 6.3x0.8mm, without connection to TA45
3 connection to TA45 non insulated
EF11 - A  B  T  W  F  1  5  0  C  0 - 0 0 0 - 1 1 1 - 0 0 0
8
Power entry modules without line filterEF11 https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Variants
Circuit Breakers Connectors
Rated Current
[A]
Rocker colour Illumination Add-on modules Mounting Panel Thickness
[mm]
Protection
Class
V-Lock Internally
wired
Order Number
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-
voltage- or remote trip
release
Screw - I l l EF11.0022.0010.01
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-
voltage- or remote trip
release
Screw - I l l EF11.0035.0010.01
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-
voltage- or remote trip
release
Screw - I l l EF11.0035.0012.01
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-
voltage- or remote trip
release
Screw - I l l EF11.0470.0010.01
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-
voltage- or remote trip
release
Screw - I l l EF11.0572.0012.01
16 - non-illuminated or illu-
minated
Optional with under-